
Non Members Welcome - Please place this on your notice board.  

 The Institute of Quarrying NZ Inc.  
(Auckland Branch) 

 

Lecture Evening 2015 
     

 

Time/ Date: 6pm Tuesday 14th April 2015 
 

Venue:  Gough Cat 
   4 Kerrs Road  
                             (Corner of Kerrs Rd and Ash Road). 
                             Wiri 
 

Sponsor(s):  This event is kindly sponsored by: Gough CAT 
 

 
 

Presentations: 
  
  Gough CAT (goughcat.co.nz)  
 Technical Paper from Gough CAT 
 

Bill Bourke – AQA 
 Bill will present on the theory of complacency gradually creeping in with 

established personnel who unwittingly become more prone to accident over time. 
 

Jon McAllister – Crushing & Mining Supplies (NZ) Ltd. 
Jon will present on his journey in the industry and how Crushing and Mining 
Supplies came about and how it is going as a young business. 

 
We look forward to what will be a very interesting and educational evening.  
 

Raffle: There is a $5 fee for the evening and a $5 raffle. 
 

Also don’t forget to clock up that meeting attendance throughout the year to be in 
the draw for the Auckland IOQ Loyalty prize, last year’s prize was a very 
impressive SIDCHROME TOOL CHEST INCLUDING TOOLS………… 
 

http://goughcat.co.nz/


Non Members Welcome - Please place this on your notice board.  

Important Online Resources: 

 www.ioqnz.co.nz  - For all news and updates relating to the IOQNZ. 

 2015 Conference details – Click Here 

 Become a member of the IOQNZ – Click Here 

 IOQ Annual Awards – Click Here 
 

2015 Auckland Branch Committee 
 

President: John Quayle 0292935798 jquayle@komatsu.co.nz 

Acting 
Secretaries: 

Rob Smith 0274544268 rob.smith@winstoneaggregates.co.nz  

Andrew Dronjak 021710278 extractivemanagement@clear.net.nz 

Treasurer: Gordon Laing 0274544268 gordon@ihuquarry.co.nz 

Committee: Murray Discombe 0275327272 m-bdiscombe@xtra.co.nz 
 

  Shayne Elliot 0274 772438  shayne.elliott@fultonhogan.com 

  Nathan Gibbons         0274270331 nathangibbons@hotmail.com 

  Geoff Hunt 0274962876 geoff.hunt@toprock.co.nz 

  Glenn Ross 0274555266 glenn.ross@redbullpowder.co.nz 

  Shane Toto 0292787067 shane.toto@stevenson.co.nz 
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